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                                            For Sale
To Rent



                                        

                                        

                                            Location
Bushey
Bushey Heath
Carpenders Park
North Bushey
Oxhey
Watford



                                        

                                        

                                            Type
Bungalow
Detached
Detached House
Flat
Retirement
Semi Detached
Semi Detached House
Terraced



                                        

                                        

                                            Bedrooms
1
2
3
4
5
6 +



                                        

                                    

                                    
                                        

                                            Bathrooms
1
2
3
4
5
6 +



                                        

                                        
                                            Price From
100,000
150,000
200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
3,000,000
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100,000
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2,000,000
3,000,000 +



                                        

                                        

                                            Search   

                                        

                                    

                                
                            

                        

                    

                

                            
                            
                            
                            








    
    






                    
                        



            
            	
                  
                  	How Can We Help You?

                  		Our packages
	Why choose Clarets?
	What's my property worth?
	Tips for selling your home
	What is 'Open Book'?


                  

	 			

            

            
            	
                  
                                
                                    

                                            
                                                 Savings Calculator

                                                Selling price

                                                


                                                £

                                                Estate agent fee

                                                


                                                %

                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    
                                                        Your Saving

                                                        £2,201

                                                        
                                                            Estate Agent Fee (inc vat)


                                                            £3,000


                                                        

                                                        
                                                            Clarets Prime Fee


                                                            £799


                                                        

                                                        
                                                            Arrange your FREE valuation   
                                                        
                                                    

                                                    	Package A
	Package B


                                                    
                                                        Your Saving

                                                        £2,001

                                                        
                                                            Estate Agent Fee (inc vat)


                                                            £3,000


                                                        

                                                        
                                                            Clarets Prime 
																Plus Fee


                                                            £999


                                                        

                                                        
                                                            Arrange your FREE valuation   
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                            For Sale
To Rent


                        

                        Area

                        
                              Any
Bushey
Bushey Heath
Carpenders Park
North Bushey
Oxhey
Watford


                        


                  
                  	
                              Min price
                        


                        
                              Any
100,000
150,000
200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
3,000,000


                        

                        
                              Max price
                        


                        
                              Any
100,000
150,000
200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
3,000,000 +
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Why Clarets is the best choice for you?

	Our aim is to make selling your home easier and more cost effective, whilst still adding value at every step of the process.


	
	  Bushey's best rated estate agent

		We have consistently been voted best estate agent in the local area for the last three years running.


	  We are Local experts

		All of our staff know your area inside out and will utilise this expertise accordingly.


	


	  Packages from £799 to sell your home

		On average our online sellers save  £2857 on traditional estate agency costs.  We have a range of packages and services to suit everyone.


	  We have extensive local experience

		We know more about your local area than any of our competitors.


	


	  You are dealing with professionals

		As members of the NAEA and Ombudsman for Estate Agency this gives you the peace of mind every vendor should have.




                     
                    







	
	
	
		Customer Feedback


	

	
		
			
			
			
            Clarets have been a pleasure to deal with from start to finish. The valuation was quick and accurate, my property details were on all the usual websites with 24 hours and I had an offer within 2 days...

        
        
        

			

			
			
			
            
            Could not fault Clarets in their commitment in selling our property. They had 14 viewings lined up within a day and we were sold within the week. Professional and approachable, cannot recommend highly enough...

        

			


		


	








	
		
			
				Advertising your property

				More than 98% of buyers start their property search online. We will list your property on hundreds of the biggest property websites like Rightmove, Zoopla, PrimeLocation and OnTheMarket.com.

			

			

			[image: Rightmove]

			[image: Zoopla]

			[image: Primelocation]


		

	





	
		
			
				Discover the right package for you

				Choose from our three packages below. All our prices are inclusive of VAT.

			

		
		
					
						
							Prime
If you already have photography and floor plans, this is the prime package to get your home on the market.
£799


							Prime Plus
Everything that the Prime package offers, plus photography, floorplan and measurements.
£999


							Percentage
Everything the first two packages offer with the addition of accompanied viewings and full sales progression.

								1%

						
	
				
				Compare Packages    
	
				Compare Packages    
	
				Compare Packages    
									
	


						

			
		

	



			




	
	
	
		Customer Feedback


	

	
		
			
			
			
            We have just sold our house with Clarets and bought our new house with them. We have received nothing but excellent service... 
			 

        
        
        

			

			
			
			
            
            I was impressed by the service they promised, and more so by the 
			service that they delivered. I would not hesitate to to use them 
			again...
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                                        Get in touch

                                        Clarets Residential
49 High Street, Bushey
Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD
                                    

                                    
                                         

                                        Phone: 0208 950 7111

                                        Email: sales@clarets-residential.com

                                         Social media:   
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